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Segmentos não enquadrados na CMN
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Portfólio

Portfólio Detalhado
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APRs de Aplicação

A2302000

A2302001

A2302002

CADPREV https://cadprev.previdencia.gov.br/ui/dair/relatorio/261990

9 of 18 02/08/2023, 12:43



A2302003

A2302004

A2302005

A2302006

A2302007
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A2302008

A2302009

A2302010

A2302011

A2302012

A2302013
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A2302014

A2302015

A2302016

A2302017

A2302020
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A2302021

A2302022

A2302025

A2302026

A2302028

A2302032
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A2302043

A2302044

A2302038

A2302039

A2302040

A2302041

A2302035
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A2302034

APRs de Resgate

A2302036

A2302018

A2302019

A2302023
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A2302024

A2302027

A2302029

A2302030

A2302031

A2302042
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A2302037

A2302033

Comitê de Investimento

Conselho Deliberativo
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Conselho Fiscal

Assinatura do Documento

https://cadprev.previdencia.gov.br/Cadprev/pages/publico

/assinatura/validacao.xhtml?verificador=808039&crc=84907D25
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